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BIB

5194
5112
5055
5075
5033
5032
5005
5078
5125
5157
5199
5164
5098
5103
5064
5106
5122
5095
5082
5134
5015
5067
5004
5149
5003
5039
5147
5201
5165
5172
5107
5197
5187
5154
5013
5174
5200
5203
5051
5118
5176
5161
5185
5030
5126

ATHLET

ZAIMHZ KONZTANTINOZ
TZIERTZIDHS STEFANOS
KANAMIMAKAZ > TAYPOZ
KOTIOZ XTE®ANOZ
AHMHTPIAAHY AMBPOZXIOX%

AEPMENTZOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ

AMNOZTONAKAKHZ ABPAAM
KYPAIOZ XPHXZTOX
MOYPNAPKAZ AGANAZIOZ
TZAKIPH PAGAEANA

INTZEXZ XTE®ANOX
FKOYTZAKHZ NAOYM
MMAOYKOY AEZIOINA
NANOZ OEOXAPHZ
KATZIMEPOZ TIMOAEQN
MIPIFTKOZ ®INEAX

MAYAIAHE KONZTANTINOZ
BOAAKAHZ AHMHTPHZ
NAMIMIPHZ AAEZANAPOZXZ
2ANOZIAHZ NIKOX
2ZIOPAINHZ HAIAZ
KAWIMANHZ KONZTANTINOZ
ANAPEAAHY XPHZTOZX
TOAIOZ KONZTANTINOZ
ANANIAAHZ MANATMQTHZ
ZEAAMANHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
TEPNEKTZHZ AOANAZIOZ
PARHUYSEN YOB MICHIEL
BABAA XTEAAA

TZIZMITZHE TIQPIox
NTOMMPOZ TQPIroz
AMNOZTOAIAHZ TEQPTIOX
ZAMIMANTZHZ APIZTEIAHX
TPEMKAZX EYA

BEPIroz ArOTOAOZ
XAABATZHZ PAGAHA
MAAKIAHZ MAYAOX
NAZAPHZ TMANATIQTHZ
KATIAOTAQY XTPATOZ
AIKMANHZ ATTEAOZ
XATZHOEOAQPOY KOQZTANTINOZ
TZEZMETZHZ AOGANAZIOZ
MAMAAOIMNOYAQY KAAAIOMNH
FMANTZIOY KATEPINA
MOYPNAPKAZ NIKOZ

GEN CAT

E T EEETEZEZEZSIZSEZSITNTEZSZSSIEZSZSEZESLSSEEEEESEZSEEZSETMNTZS S TN E

M1 -29
M1 -29
M2 30-39
M1 -29
M4 50-59
M2 30-39
M2 30-39
M1 -29
M3 40-49
F1-29
M1 -29
M4 50-59
F1-29
M4 50-59
M4 50-59
M1 -29
M1 -29
M3 40-49
M4 50-59
M3 40-49
M1 -29
M1 -29
M3 40-49
M1 -29
M3 40-49
M1 -29
M1 -29
M4 50-59
F3 40-49
M3 40-49
M3 40-49
M2 30-39
M4 50-59
F3 40-49
M1 -29
M1 -29
M1 -29
M2 30-39
M3 40-49
M2 30-39
M4 50-59
M1 -29
F3 40-49
F2 30-39
M4 50-59

TIME

0:17:26:09
0:17:46:26
0:18:19:18
0:18:40:96
0:19:01:00
0:19:54:22
0:20:36:08
0:20:40:12
0:20:56:32
0:20:57:40
0:21:07:03
0:21:18:36
0:21:20:08
0:21:20:90
0:21:28:91
0:21:44:06
0:21:45:05
0:21:46:94
0:21:51:28
0:22:04:34
0:22:12:08
0:22:13:44
0:22:19:76
0:22:59:40
0:23:01:15
0:23:36:46
0:23:40:92
0:23:48:86
0:23:55:46
0:23:58:15
0:24:20:22
0:24:27:27
0:24:34:05
0:24:39:94
0:24:44:90
0:24:49:36
0:24:55:26
0:24:57:99
0:24:59:79
0:25:01:85
0:25:02:31
0:25:16:86
0:25:26:40
0:25:32:53
0:25:43:51
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5109
5040
5011
5080
5139
5129
5049
5066

5083

5057
5084
5101
5146
5163
5021
5086
5047
5196
5056
5198
5038
5002
5092
5150
5186
5105
5202
5117
5017
5090
5142
5060
5042
5001
5034
5120
5131
5191
5087
5124
5128
5130
5143
5054
5050

ATHLET

OYZOYNHZ AGANAZIOZ
ZEMAAANHZ AOGANAZIOZ
BAATZIANHZ AGANAZIOZ
KYPAIOY AHMHTPA
2TAMOYAHZ BAZIAHZ
ZAKOMNOYAOZ ANAXTAXIOZ
IOPAANIAQY OEOAQPA
KAYKAZ HAIAX
MAATEZAKH ®ANH
KAPABEAIAOY TMAPAZKEY'H
MAPOYZHZ MANOAHZXZ
KATZINANNHZ ZHZHZ
KOBATZH MAPIA
TZIAMOYPA ANAZTAZIA
FAIAAZ. AHMHTPHZ
MEAIKOTAQY T1QPIOz
‘HATZIOY ®DIAINTOZ
XAPANAMMIAQY MOAY=ENH
KAANOIEPOIMOYAOZ ANAPEAX
ZADEIPOMNOYAOZ IOANNHX
EPI®H EYATTEAIA
AITEAOYZHZ XTE®ANOZ
MOYPBETIAHZ IQANNHX
TOAIOY ZO®IA

BAAXOXZ T'EQPTIOX
KAMNETANAKHZX NANNHZ
MAASTLE NICOLE
MATMAAE=ANAPQY ZOO®IA
BOAAKAHZ AHMHTPHZ
MHTPOYZKAZ IQANNHX
2TOIKQOY EYAITEAIA - ®AIAPA
KAYKA AIKATEPINH
ZNATANH XAPA
KAPATOTMAK X0O®IA
AIKMANH MAPIA
MAPAMEPOIAQY AAE=ANAPOZX
2AMIMANTZH EAENH
KOTIOZ KONZTANTINOZ
MEAIKOTAOY AHMHTPHZ
2ANMOYNTZHZ NIKOAAOZ
MPOYAIA XTAYPOYAA
BOAAKAH NETPQONIA
MAGDIC MARIOS

NAZIOZ AHMHTPIOX
IQXH®IAOY KYPIAKH

GEN CAT

MMM SIS TM ST TS TS TS TS S TN TS TS L

M1 -29
M1 -29
M3 40-49
F1-29
M4 50-59
M2 30-39
F3 40-49
M1 -29
F3 40-49
F3 40-49
M5 60+
M1 -29
F1-29
F1-29
M1 -29
M1 -29
M1 -29
F1-29
M1 -29
M4 50-59
F2 30-39
M3 40-49
M4 50-59
F1-29
M4 50-59
M3 40-49
F4 50-59
F4 50-59
M4 50-59
M3 40-49
F1-29
F1-29
F4 50-59
F3 40-49
F2 30-39
M5 60+
F1-29
M1 -29
M1 -29
M1 -29
F1-29
F1-29
M1 -29
M3 40-49
F1-29

TIME

0:25:44:82
0:26:00:49
0:26:00:73
0:26:07:33
0:26:27:95
0:26:34:00
0:26:36:61
0:26:39:79
0:26:58:02
0:27:02:02
0:27:26:75
0:27:43:03
0:27:43:85
0:28:03:27
0:28:07:79
0:28:08:06
0:28:17:50
0:28:18:17
0:28:25:87
0:28:31:13
0:28:31:39
0:28:39:57
0:28:42:88
0:28:57:23
0:29:04:29
0:29:04:30
0:29:04:88
0:29:31:63
0:29:44.57
0:29:45:17
0:29:51:03
0:29:52:06
0:30:00:38
0:30:26:71
0:30:32:32
0:30:33:07
0:30:38:44
0:30:53:19
0:30:54:87
0:30:58:45
0:31:11:91
0:31:14:27
0:31:24:47
0:31:25:83
0:31:27:26
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

14
15
29
30
31
32
16
17
18
33
19
20
21
22
14

34
23

35

24
25

15
15

36

37

10
16
38
26
39

17

10
11
11
27

BIB

5177
5079
5167
5171
5071
5132
5035
5151
5068
5072
5045
5175
5007
5158
5113
5059
5148
5012
5063
5188
5145
5116
5169
5183
5111
5085
5144
5069
5014
5195
5114
5073
5010
5065
5006
5029
5153
5052
5096
5180
5179
5136
5094
5108
5088

ATHLET

NTINA XPIZTINA

KYPAIOY ANAZTAZIA
TZIANTAY XAPAANAMIMOZ
TZIOKAZ AHMHTPHZ
KOMZIOZ AITEAOZ
AMIMANTZHZ rEQPTIOZ
AIKMANH EAENH
TOYKMATZH ANAXTAZIA
KEMMNAMTZH AAE=ZANAPA
KATZIOYPAX AHMHTPHZ
HAIAAOY BAZIAIKH
AIKMANH NIKOAETA
AZTEPIAAQY KATEPINA
>ABBOINOYAQY EYH
MAMAAOMNOYAOX MEQPTIOX
KAANABPINOY ZTAYPOYAA
TEPNEKTZHY ANAPEAZ
BAZIAEIOY XPIZTOAOYAOZ
KAPAXTAGH TMOAY=ENH
MIXQOY ZE®H

2YMEQNIAHYE XAPAANAMIMOZ
IANNIKH FEQPTIA

TZIOKA NIKOAETA

TOLIOU ELPIDA
MAMNAAOIMNOYAOX TEQPTIOX
MAPTIAAHZ TEQPT10%
2YMEQNIAHY EAEYOEPIOZ
KEXATI'TA EAENH

BIAAKHZ KONZTANTINOX
ZOYTAKH ZQH
MAMAAOMNOYNOZ XTEDANOZ
KONTOIEQPIroy MAPIA
BAATZANH EAENH

KAYKAZ AOGANAZIOZ
AZTEPIAAHZ NIKOZ

KAYKA EYAITTEAIA
TOYKMATZHZ AKHZ
KAAAITZH ©OEOAOTIA
ZEAAMANHZ NIKOAAOZ
MADEMLIS NIKOLAOS
KAWYIMANHZ KONZTANTINOX
2HMAIO®OPIAHX ANTONHX
MOYZOPAH MAPIA

OYZOYNH NEKTAPIA-MEAAXPOINH

MHAIOY EAENH

GEN CAT

F1-29
F1-29
M1 -29
M1 -29
M1 -29
M1 -29
F1-29
F1-29
F1-29
M1 -29
F1-29
F1-29
F1-29
F1-29
M3 40-49
F4 50-59
M2 30-39
M1 -29
F1-29
F4 50-59
M1 -29
F3 40-49
F1-29
F1-29
M5 60+
M4 50-59
M3 40-49
F3 40-49
M1 -29
F4 50-59
M1 -29
F2 30-39
F3 40-49
M3 40-49
M1 -29
F1-29
M1 -29
F2 30-39
M3 40-49
M2 30-39
M2 30-39
M2 30-39
F3 40-49
F1-29
F4 50-59

TIME

0:31:30:54
0:31:38:98
0:31:39:47
0:32:05:21
0:32:05:79
0:32:09:96
0:32:10:11
0:32:10:15
0:32:10:31
0:32:10:99
0:32:11:66
0:32:13:19
0:32:13:77
0:32:32:39
0:32:43:77
0:32:45:05
0:33:07:69
0:33:11:01
0:33:17:21
0:33:52:12
0:33:54:22
0:33:57:90
0:34:06:83
0:34:07:35
0:34:08:35
0:34:10:41
0:34:10:61
0:34:37:51
0:34:47:69
0:34:48:22
0:35:11:51
0:35:37:59
0:35:38:70
0:35:38:84
0:35:57:65
0:36:10:36
0:36:21:67
0:36:27:90
0:36:29:42
0:36:30:77
0:36:31:02
0:36:32:39
0:36:32:68
0:36:41:34
0:36:49:09



OR
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

CR
12
28
29
18
30
12
19

13
14
15
16
31
40
32
41
17
16
42
17
33

34
35
18
19

36

20
10
11
37

BIB

5076
5036
5100
5026
5041
5178
5074
5048
5155
5028
5156
5070
5170
5025
5168
5043
5037
5089
5141
5027
5046
5023
5031
5016
5115
5152
5166
5182
5053
5093
5123
5192
5193
5133

ATHLET

KOYTIOYMTZHX ©EOAQPOX
AIKMANH XPIZTINA
MQPAAH AOGANAXIA
FMANTZIOZ AHMHTPHX
FMANTZIOY ANAZTAZIA
ATANASOVA DIANA
KONTOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZX
OEODYNAKTOY AIKATEPINH
TPIANTADYAAIAOY ©OEOAQPA
FMANTZIOY EYA

TZAKIPAAH EATMIAA MAPIA
KOKKINIAOY KYPIAKH
TZIOKA ANAZTAZIA
FMANTZIOZ MIXAAHZ
TZINITKIPH ZO®IA
ZOIrPA®OXY BAZINHZ
ANTQNIAAOY EAENH
KAYKAZ AOGANAZIOZ
2TOIKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NTINAXZ TEQPTIOX

HAIAAOY EAENH
FEQPTIAAOY ZABBATOYAA
AEPMENTZH MAPTAPITA
2|OPAIANH TEQPTIA
MAMAAOMNOYAQY NIKOAETA
TOYKMATZH ZO®IA
TZIANTA KATEPINA
STEPHAN-GARIPIS MARION
KAAAITZIAOY STEAAA
MOYZOPAH KATEPINA
MAYAIAQY MAPIA

KYPTZH MAIPH
KENTOTIAQY EIPHNH
MOZXOIMNMOYAQY EAENH

GEN CAT

M2 30-39
F1-29
F1-29
M3 40-49
F1-29
F3 40-49
M3 40-49
F2 30-39
F3 40-49
F3 40-49
F3 40-49
F3 40-49
F1-29
M1 -29
F1-29
M1 -29
F3 40-49
M4 50-59
M1 -29
M4 50-59
F1-29
F2 30-39
F2 30-39
F1-29
F1-29
F3 40-49
F3 40-49
F4 50-59
F1-29
F2 30-39
F3 40-49
F2 30-39
F2 30-39
F1-29

TIME

0:37:00:76
0:37:27:45
0:37:39:36
0:37:42:87
0:37:42:90
0:37:57:19
0:37:59:13
0:38:02:64
0:38:03:23
0:38:04:96
0:38:33:33
0:38:47:64
0:39:20:61
0:39:36:55
0:39:36:87
0:40:06:56
0:40:23:51
0:41:02:68
0:41:02:99
0:41:03:97
0:41:51:71
0:41:52:47
0:41:53:03
0:42:26:34
0:42:26:74
0:42:27:44
0:42:28:42
0:43:10:83
0:43:27:19
0:44:15:74
0:44:15:75
0:44:15:95
0:44:16:62
0:48:06:51



